Via Germania, 34 - 35127 Padova
Tel. +39049.8705.359-408-355
Fax +39049.8706287
email info@seneca.it
727$/,=(56
6447%09#2#6447%0;#0#%,0',5(&7,21$/#727$/,=(56#:,7+#
',9,'(56
Digital totalizers with the possibility of incremental and

z Dimensions (b x h x d) : 96 x 48 x 148 mm
z Weight : approx. 350 g.
ORDERING CODES
For more info please refer to the operating manual
Characteristics can be subject to change without notice
Code Display Power supply
S114B-6-1-ST 6 digits 115 - 230 Vac
S114B-6-23-ST 6 digits 24 Vdc-ac
S114B-8-1-ST 8 digits 115 - 230 Vac
S114B-8-23-ST 8 digits 24 Vdc-ac